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In accordance with article III-74 of the Code of Economic Law, please find below the 

following legal information:      

  

1. Company name:  

SRL ALTERYS Law & Mediation 

2. Company address:  

Chaussée de La Hulpe, 177/19, 3 e étage à 1170 Bruxelles (Watermael-

Boitsfort)  

https://www.alterys.be  

Email : info@alterys.be  

Tel : 02/541.18.50  

3. Company registration number :  

0832.130.138 

4.  Partners :   

   Brian Bael (1) (3) : brian.bael@alterys.be   

  Dorothée Caustur (1) (3) (4) (5) : d.caustur@alteyrs.be    

  Roland Hardy (1) (3): r.hardy@alterys.be   

  Gérard Kuyper (1) (3) : g.kuyper@alterys.be   

  Louis Lantonnois van Rode (1) (3) : l.lantonnois@alterys.be     

  Françoise Lewalle (1) (3) (5) (6) : f.lewalle@alterys.be   

  Brieuc Petre (1) (3) : brieuc.petre@alterys.be  

  Philippe Van Roost (1) (3) (5) : philippe.van.roost@alterys.be 

5. Associates :  

  Marion Dehullu (1) : m.dehullu@alterys.be  
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  Mathieu Delvigne (1) (3) : m.delvigne@alterys.be   

  Aurélie Jacques (1) : a.jacques@alterys.be   

  Sophie Lhost (1) : s.lhost@alterys.be    

 

6. Professional titles valid in Belgium:  

  (1) Lawyer at the French Order of the Brussels Bar  

  (2) Lawyer at the Flemish Order of the Brussels Bar  

  (3) Accredited mediator in civil and commercial matters 

  (4) Accredited mediator in family matters  

  (5) Accredited mediator in social matters  

  (6) Of counsel 

7. Terms and conditions of service: See Terms and Conditions of Service 

(appendix 2) 

8.  Price of the service fixed in advance: See Terms and Conditions of Service 

(appendix 2) 

9. Characteristics of the service: Legal defense, legal opinions on legal matters, 

mediation 

10.  Insurance: See Terms and Conditions of Service (appendix 2) 
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